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VUID Voter Name ) Voting Date
Voting Method Frgom

BARBER, TAMMY

1027246581 HTCKMAN Early Voting 04/23/2025
2131827003 CONLE%&ﬁfATHER Farly Voting  04/23/2025
DELAROSA, RENA
1183639694 OSA, Early Voting  04/23/2025
BETH
FISHER, RONNY \
1027181853 A Farly Voting  04/23/2025
FUGATE TEPHEN
1138779086 [ UCATE,S Early Voting  04/23/2025
TODD
1058957047  COPDARD/LANA p 1o Voting  04/23/2025
JANE
GRIFFITH, JUSTI )
2201398547 N CALVIN Early Voting 04/23/2025
HALEY, NICHOLAS \
1027349025 o Farly Voting  04/23/2025
1027122112 JORPAN/ROBBL 1y voting  04/23/2025

JANAE



1027306171

1200563378

1159248906

1027239163

1027124338

1165387987

2218838439

1166660225

1027181556

1027275876

JORDAN, TERRY
ARNOLD

LA PRADE, EMILY
ANN

LAPRADE, JESSIC
A LYNN

LOVETT, DOUGLAS
EDWARD

MACIEL, KRISTI
MICHELLE

MCSCHOOLER, BRI
TTANY JANETTE

MCVEY, KIMBERLY

MILLIORN, TIMOT
HY JASON

MONK, RONNIE
BOWMAN

MORGAN, BRENDA
JEAN

Early

Early

Early

Early

Early

Early

Early

Early

Early

Early

Voting

Voting

Voting

Voting

Voting

Voting

Voting

Voting

Voting

Voting

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025



MORGAN, JAMES

1027268561 TROY Early Voting 04/23/2025
2123934246 PAR?E?;Q?E“ Early Voting  04/23/2025
1081560050 SME;?;EEEEIE Early Voting  04/23/2025
1027287361 VI;ZI;?I;UEX?I?IC Early Voting  04/23/2025
1027314182 WHIDT;\;IKSYLE Early Voting  04/23/2025
2195186056  OFEZ/SEVERIAN o 1 vVoting  04/23/2025

A

Total Early

Total Suspense
usp Voting
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